
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/48 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
26-NOV-2010 AND 02-DEC-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-NOV-2010 AND 02-DEC-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 03rd December  2010

79355

100078
182678

189576

246289

251133

298710

358438

359745

361240

368801

394999

401454

401476

416788

427570
450056

455244
455592

469161

472766

487823

488176

489440

490938

491791

491802

26/11/2010

02/12/2010
26/11/2010

02/12/2010

02/12/2010

30/11/2010

01/12/2010

02/12/2010

29/11/2010

26/11/2010

02/12/2010

01/12/2010

02/12/2010

26/11/2010

29/11/2010

29/11/2010
30/11/2010

29/11/2010
29/11/2010

01/12/2010

30/11/2010

26/11/2010

30/11/2010

02/12/2010

26/11/2010

26/11/2010

29/11/2010

PFIZER IRELAND PHARMACEUTICALS Changed To PFIZER
MANUFACTURING IRELAND
CASHBACK LIMITED Changed To FEXCO TAX FREE LIMITED
PIERCE CIS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To RWPG IRELAND
LIMITED
IRISH WATERSKI FEDERATION LIMITED Changed To IRISH
WATERSKI & WAKEBOARD FEDERATION LIMITED
FEXCO DYNAMIC CURRENCY CONVERSION LIMITED Changed
To FEXCO MERCHANT SERVICES LIMITED
BYMAC PROJECT MANAGERS LIMITED Changed To FOOTOAK
PROJECT MANAGERS LIMITED
REGAL INTERIORS LIMITED Changed To F5 COMMUNICATIONS
(IRELAND) LIMITED
GRANT THORNTON PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To
GRANT THORNTON HOLDINGS LIMITED
CLARION FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To
TORCHLIGHT VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
GORT FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED Changed To GORT
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED
LOAN FINANCE OPTIONS LIMITED Changed To PMC OPTIONS
LIMITED
APEC PLASTICS LIMITED Changed To REFLEX PLASTICS
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
3D CARPENTRY LIMITED Changed To 3D DESIGN &
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
OZIER PARK ACCOMODATION LIMITED Changed To RAPID TEST
METHODS LIMITED
GREENMOUNT PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To CLOGHROE
PHARMACY LIMITED
MACS MENSWEAR LIMITED Changed To EGLX LIMITED
HILFULFUJUL LIMITED Changed To EU MONEY TRANSFER
LIMITED
TREVPAL LIMITED Changed To TENUTO LIMITED
LYCAMOBILE GERMANY LIMITED Changed To LYCAMOBILE
IRELAND LIMITED
FABLERIDGE COMPANY Changed To HARMONY VALE
PRODUCE
SHANTHI GRANITE MEMORIALS LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC
GRANITE MEMORIALS LIMITED
KELKONTENT LIMITED Changed To SALTHILL CATERING
COMPANY LIMITED
HMT SOFT TEORANTA Changed To HMT BOGEARRAI
TEORANTA
PIMCO FUNDS IRELAND II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed
To PIMCO FIXED INCOME SOURCE ETFS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
PFIZER (NEW PIP) HOLDINGS Changed To PFIZER IRELAND
PHARMACEUTICALS
REDWOOD NEUROBEHAVIORAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed
To REDWOOD NEUROBEHAVIOURAL SERVICES  LIMITED
LANDSDOWNE COMMUNICATION LIMITED Changed To
LANSDOWNE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED


