



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2010/F/48

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-NOV-2010 AND 02-DEC-2010

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 26-NOV-2010 AND 02-DEC-2010

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
79355	PFIZER IRELAND PHARMACEUTICALS Changed To PFIZER MANUFACTURING IRELAND	26/11/2010			
100078 182678	CASHBACK LIMITED Changed To FEXCO TAX FREE LIMITED PIERCE CIS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To RWPG IRELAND	02/12/2010 26/11/2010			
189576	LIMITED IRISH WATERSKI FEDERATION LIMITED Changed To IRISH	02/12/2010			
246289	WATERSKI & WAKEBOARD FEDERATION LIMITED FEXCO DYNAMIC CURRENCY CONVERSION LIMITED Changed To FEXCO MERCHANT SERVICES LIMITED	02/12/2010			
251133	BYMAC PROJECT MANAGERS LIMITED Changed To FOOTOAK PROJECT MANAGERS LIMITED	30/11/2010			
298710	REGAL INTERIORS LIMITED Changed To F5 COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	01/12/2010			
358438	GRANT THORNTON PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO GRANT THORNTON HOLDINGS LIMITED	02/12/2010			
359745	CLARION FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To TORCHLIGHT VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	29/11/2010			
361240	GORT FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED Changed To GORT FAMILY AND COMMUNITY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED	26/11/2010			
368801	LOAN FINANCE OPTIONS LIMITED Changed To PMC OPTIONS LIMITED	02/12/2010			
394999	APEC PLASTICS LIMITED Changed To REFLEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	01/12/2010			
401454	3D CARPENTRY LIMITED Changed To 3D DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	02/12/2010			
401476	OZIER PARK ACCOMODATION LIMITED Changed To RAPID TEST METHODS LIMITED	T26/11/2010			
416788	GREENMOUNT PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To CLOGHROE PHARMACY LIMITED	29/11/2010			
427570 450056	MACS MENSWEAR LIMITED Changed To EGLX LIMITED HILFULFUJUL LIMITED Changed To EU MONEY TRANSFER	29/11/2010 30/11/2010			
455244	LIMITED TREVPAL LIMITED Changed To TENUTO LIMITED	29/11/2010			
455592	LYCAMOBILE GERMANY LIMITED Changed To LYCAMOBILE IRELAND LIMITED	29/11/2010			
469161	FABLERIDGE COMPANY Changed To HARMONY VALE PRODUCE	01/12/2010			
472766	SHANTHI GRANITE MEMORIALS LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC GRANITE MEMORIALS LIMITED	30/11/2010			
487823	KELKONTENT LIMITED Changed To SALTHILL CATERING COMPANY LIMITED	26/11/2010			
488176	HMT SOFT TEORANTA Changed To HMT BOGEARRAI TEORANTA	30/11/2010			
489440	PIMCO FUNDS IRELAND II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To PIMCO FIXED INCOME SOURCE ETFS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	02/12/2010			
490938	PFIZER (NEW PIP) HOLDINGS Changed To PFIZER IRELAND PHARMACEUTICALS	26/11/2010			
491791	REDWOOD NEUROBEHAVIORAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To REDWOOD NEUROBEHAVIOURAL SERVICES LIMITED	26/11/2010			
491802	LANDSDOWNE COMMUNICATION LIMITED Changed To LANSDOWNE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	29/11/2010			